© 0NV WN

1
1
12
13
14
15
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
39
40
44
45
47
48
49
50
51
54
55
56
59
60
63
64
65
69
71
72
73
76
77
79
80
81
83
87
88
89
90
91
93
94
99
101
103
111
113
114
115
121
122
124
125
127
128

= o

¥35) BRSCC

pihiy British Racing & Sports Car Club

BRSCC 50th FORMULA FORD FESTIVAL - ENTRY LIST

DRIVER

Chris Middlehurst
Rick Morris
Shaun Hollamby
Matt Rivett

Peter Daly

Terry Walkingshaw
Pat Blakeney
Logan Hannah
Jeremy Fairbairn
David Parks

Kevin Donnelly
Stuart Kestenbaum
Richard Mendoza
Lorna Vickers
Chris Hodgen
Alan Davidson
Daniel Mavlyutov
Thomas Mills
Maxwell Esterson
Derek Palmer
Jonathan Barnes
Neil MacLennan
Hayden Hardyman
Tom Hawkins

lan Gough

Dennis Lind
Jordan Dempsey
Benjamin Cochran
Jack Kemp

Robbie Parks

Dan Rene Larsen
Adam Quartermaine
Rory Smith
Darwin Smith
Michael Gray
Megan Gilkes
Stephen Mawhinney
Robbie Allen
Lewis Fox

Noel Robinson
Abdul Ahmed
Chris Acton

Matt Hayes
Matthew Sturmer
Nick Gilkes

Jack Wolfenden
Oliver Chapman
Samuel Street
Marc Sawer

Lucas Romanek
James Colborn
Matthew Cowley
Chris Knox

Luke Cooper
Philip Harris
Jason Down

lan Jeary

Morgan Quinn
Brandon McCaughan
Henry Campbell
James Hagan
Drew Stewart
Oliver White

Ryan Campbell
Andrew Blair
Roberto Moreno
James Gowens
Simon Pruce
Daryl DeLeon Taylor
Adam Fathers
Robert Barrable
Jonathan Browne
Vincent Jay
Michael Moyers
Shaun Macklin
David McCullough

'V

TEAM/SPONSOR

CAR

BRSCC Formula Ford Festival

Team DOLAN

Don Hardman Racing

AmD Tuning run by PA Motorsport
Fast Peter Rogers/ Racing For Britain
Dalys Systems

Driver

Driver

Graham Brunton Racing

PWR1 Racing

Vertical Racing powered by TOPTUL
Oldfield Motorsport

Driver

Enigma Motorsport/ MAPRA
Driver

Absolute Agency

Driver

PWR1 Racing

Kevin Mills Racing

Low Dempsey Racing/ Team USA Scholarship
Graham Brunton Racing

Souley Motorsport

Kevin Mills Racing

TM Racing

Springbridge Direct Ltd

Oldfield Motorsport

Cetrez/ Asterus/ Bad Boys Airsoft/ LDR
Motorsport Car Preparations
Genesis Sporthomes Ltd

Driver

Vertical Racing powered by TOPTUL
Driver

PWR1 Racing

B-M Racing

Driver

Graham Brunton Racing

Kevin Mills Racing

Stephen Mawhinney Motors

Driver

Team Fox Racing

LA Ltd/ Magic Bullet Fuel Treatment/ Noel Robinson Car Care
Don Hardman Racing

Souley Motorsport

C&amp/ M Hayes Ltd

Driver

Kevin Mills Racing

Souley Motorsport

ocl

Swift Cooper/ Jeeves

NB's Outdoor Events

Oldfield Motorsport

Wayne Poole Racing / AiM Technologies
Team DOLAN

Driver

Swift Cooper

Harris Racing

Getem Racing

Driver

Team DOLAN

Driver

Driver

Seventh Developments

SC Motorsport

Souley Motorsport

Driver

Driver

Snetterton Speed Shop

Driver

Minitron Racing

B-M Racing

Fathers Finishers/ Southern Cutters
MBMotors.ie

Vamos Racing

Rapid Hire Services

Kevin Mills Racing

Driver

DDR

Van Diemen LA10
Royale RP29
Jamun T3

Van Diemen RF91
Van Diemen RF88
Van Diemen RF03
Van Diemen MS13
Ray GR21

Van Diemen RFO0
Ray GRO7

Van Diemen RFO1
Royale RP21
Mygale EM18
Van Diemen RF88
Van Diemen RF89
Mondiale 1989
Van Diemen RF99
Spectrum KMR
Ray GR18

Ray GR15

Van Diemen RF90
Spectrum KMR
Van Diemen RF90
Ray GR11

Van Diemen JL13
Ray GR19

Van Diemen RFO0
Van Diemen RF09
Ray GRO7

Ray GR14

Van Diemen RF95
Van Diemen RF09
Medina JL18

Van Diemen RF90
Ray GR10
Spectrum KMR
Crossle 32F

Van Diemen RF06
Van Diemen RF92
Van Diemen JLO12K
Firman RFR

Ray GR0O8

Jamun M97K
Macon MR8
Spectrum KMR 2011
Firman RFR17
Lola T200

Swift SC92F

Van Diemen RF91
Van Diemen JL13
Van Diemen RF88
Van Diemen JL15
Van Diemen RF79
Swift SC20
Mondiale M89T
Getem Mygale GD515
Dulon LD9

Van Diemen RF99
Mondiale M89S
Reynard RF89
Reynard FF88
Van Diemen RFO0
Medina Sport JL17
Reynard FF89
Reynard 87FF
Van Diemen RF80
Jamun T25
Reynard FF89
Medina Sport BH20
Ray GR16

Van Diemen RF08
Ray GR18

Ray GR21
Spectrum 011C
Swift SC92

Van Diemen RFO0

BrandsHatch
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Richard Higgins
Scott Rawlinson
Laurie Hughes
Brindley Kinch
Richard Earl
Alan Slater

John Whitbourn
Jan Magnussen
Phil Attwood
Leanne McShane
Chris Goodwin
Jamie Sharp
Bob Hawkins
Andre Castro
Samuel Harrison
Peter Barrable
Ben Hadfield
Ivor McCullough
Joey Foster

Niall Murray
Chris Sharples

Riardo

DB Motorsport/ Venture Virtual
Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Low Dempsey Racing

Driver

Souley Motorsport/ Mac's Garage
Driver

B-M Racing

Springbridge Direct Ltd

Low Dempsey Racing/ Team USA Scholarship
Driver

Wayne Poole Racing

Driver

DDR

Don Hardman Racing

Murray Motorsport/ Team DOLAN
Driver

Van Diemen RF88
Van Diemen RF85
Van Diemen RF78
Ray GR09

Van Diemen RF85
Nike Mk4

Ray GR10/19K
Ray GR14

Crossle 32F

Van Diemen RF88
Van Diemen RF89
Medina Sport JL17
Ray FF1600

Ray GR15

Ray GRO7

Royale RP26

Van Diemen RF78
Van Dieman RF00
Firman 2021

Van Diemen BD21
Palliser WDF1
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Richard Wootten
Oak Richardson
Adam Sparrow
Christopher Ginn
Owen Mills
Oliver Graham
Christian Dann
Luke Pullen
Adam Craig
Jason Greatrex
Callum Greatrex
Tim Dore
Graham Rumsey
Jordan Pimley
Oliver Allwood
Matthew Allen
Brad Jones
Michael Pearce
Beau Parry
Steve Foden
Richard Bartlett
Sebastian Fisher
Michael Knibbs
Brian Trott
Stuart Symonds
Jack Brewer
Kian Donaldson
Paul King
Bill Taylor
Zak Oates
Fraser Fenwick
Jack Moody
Thomas Mallett
Kevin Dengate
RESERVE
Bryn Griffiths

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship

Driver

Driver

BC Cars Motorsport

Driver

OMR

Autotest

Driver

AB Motorsport

Driver

Redline Racing

Redline Racing

AB Motorsport

Driver

JP Motorsport w/ ANP Training
AB Motorsport

Misty Racing

AB Motorsport

Godlt Racing

AB Motorsport / LolaSleep.co.uk
Rock Oil/ MCR

NHA Motorsport/ Garage on the Green
Autotest

NHA Motorsport

AB Motorsport

AB Motorsport

Tucker Motorsport

BS Motorsport/ Chromatography Direct
SMDG Motorsport

SMDG Motorsport

AB Motorsport

AB Motorsport/Fleetline Despatch
Driver

NHA Motorsport

RedRascal

Monza Sport

Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1

Mazda MX-5 Mk1

1600
1600
1600
1600 Masters
1600
1600
1600 Masters
1600 Masters
1600
1600 Masters
1600
1600 Masters
1600 Masters
1600
1600
1600
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1600
1600
1600
1600 Masters
1600
1600
1600 Masters
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1600
1600 Masters

1600 Masters
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Peter Higton

Nick Le Doyen

Harry Storer

Matthew Goddard

Dan Blake

Chris Watts

Bill Rutter

Andrew Dean

Richard Brunning (Guest)

Peter Williams

Graham Rumsey

Tim Storer

Ben Hollis

Kevin Bird

Amy Barker

David Scouller

Neil Chisnall

Owen Woodwards

Brad Jones

Beau Parry

Charles Medwin

Richard Bartlett

Jamie Turner

Robert Greensmith

Bryn Griffiths

Jon Pethick

George Grant

Tony Shirtcliffe (Guest)

Chris Dawkins

William Breame

Thomas Mallett

David Waters

Alan Hawkins

Kevin Dengate
RESERVE

Matthew Bankhurst

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Clubman Championship

Driver

Tucker Motorsport

Go4lt Racing

Blend Décor

Paddock Motorsport
Driver

BS Motorsport

NHA Motorsport

Bad Obsession Motorsport
Driver

Driver

Go4lt Racing

Driver

Steel City MX-5

BS Motorsport

Driver

Numbers Racing

Driver

AB Motorsport

AB Motorsport/ Lolasleep.co.uk
BC Cars

NHA Motorsport/ Team Garage on the Green
NHA Motorsport

Steel City MX-5/ SG Motors
MonzaSport

Driver

Clapham North MOT/ Tucker Motorsport
Malin Motor Bodies Ltd
Kent MX-5 Services

Radical Underdogs

NHA Motorsport

Driver

A J Welding Services
RedRascal

Driver

Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1

Mazda MX-5 Mk1

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

1600

Masters
Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters
Masters
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Samuel Smith
Simon Baldwin
Adam Bessell
John Langridge
Richard Amos
Alex Miller
Brayden Fletcher
Scott Wright
Declan Lee

Tom Seldon
Clive Powles
Matt Pickford
Will Blackwell-Chambers
Liz Walton
Martin Tolley
James Cossins
Stephen New
Patrick Fletcher
Jack Harding
James Wharrier
Tom Grensinger
Leigh Britten
Simon Fleet
Kevin Silvain
Martin Heath
Clive Chisnall
George Grant
Xavier Brooke
Seamus Heaney
Michael Knibbs
Christopher Richardson
Nick Rutter

Will Morris
Andrew Flynn

Mazda MX-5 SuperCup

BC Cars Motorsport
Business Strategy Consultants
Hills Motorsport

The Perfect View/ Hills Motorsport

BC Cars Motorsport
Miller Motorsport
Paddock Motorsport

KEP Print Group/ Paddock Motorsport
Hills Motorsport/ Covers Timber

Luke Herbert Racing
Tucker Motorsport

BC Cars Motorsport / P1 Performance

Mike Comber Racing
Tucker Motorsport
Go4lt Racing

Hills Motorsport
Go4lt Racing

Paddock Motorsport
Luke Herbert Racing
Hills Motorsport

Paul Sheard Autosport
Luke Herbert Racing
Mike Comber Racing
Croucher Needham/B C Cars
MTec Racing

BC Cars Motorsport
Clapham North MOT
Paul Sheard Autosport
Benchmark UK

Hills Motorsport
Racing Works

Rob Boston Racing
Hills Motorsport

AF Motorsport

Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

Club (M)
Pro (M)
Pro
Club (M)
Pro (M)
Pro
Club

Club
Club
Club (M)
Pro (M)
Pro (M)


http://www.carchaseheroes.com/

5 Julian Reddyhough
18 Paul Whight
Rob Fenn
20 Rikki Cann
30 Chris Griffin
38 Mark Albutt
Dale Albutt
60 Wayne Marrs
99 Jamie Sturges

AMOC GT Challenge & Intermarque

Mardi Gras Motorsport Aston Martin Vantage
John Danby Racing Lotus Motorsport Elise
Rikki Cann Aston Martin Specialists Aston Martin V8 Vantage
24-7 Motorsport Aston Martin GT4

Triple M Automotive Aston Martin Vantage GT4
Freshnfruity Ferrari 488

Ramair Filters VW Golf TCR

4300 GT4
3200 GT

5444 Intermarque
4700 GT4
4700 GT4

4880 GT
1984 GT



